All disturbed areas shall be seeded or sodded with
grass, and appropriate steps shall be taken to control erosion (see Figure A-1, Appendix A).

Lot Area Requirements. All newly created lots with on-site sewage treatment systems shall have a
minimum of eighty-seven thousand one hundred twenty (87,120) square feet (two (2) acres).
There shall be only one (1) on-site system per recorded lot.

On-site evaluation report. A report shall be submitted to the Code Official for approval of all
newly created lots having on-site sewage treatment systems. Site evaluation report

[...]

Drainfield quantity requirements with provision of holding tank minimum area for
infiltrative surface, shown in Tables 613(a),(b), Tables 614(a),(b), and Tables

Lot Area Requirements. All newly created lots with on-site sewage treatment systems shall have aq y g y
minimum of eighty-seven thousand one hundred twenty (87,120) square feet (two (2) acres).g y y
There shall be only one (1) on-site system per recorded lot.

On-site evaluation report. A report shall be submitted to the Code Officialff for approval of allp p pp
newly created lots having on-site sewage treatment systems.